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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Ankerson, Jack  
1450 Westover Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507

1.Norfolk Tides 
2.Announcer 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/03/2016 $100.00 $200.00

Beeman, Dan  
154 W. Government Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.Catholic Diocese of Richmond 
2.Priest 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/07/2016 $200.00 $200.00

BRW Engineering PLLC 
248 W. Bute Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Engineering 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/19/2016 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Caplan, James  
500 E. Main Street 
1424 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.Capital Realty 
2.Real Estate 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/04/2016 $125.00 $125.00

Caplan, Stephen  
4004 Atlantic Ave 
901 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Self Employed 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/04/2016 $125.00 $125.00

Corrigan, James  
1450 East Ocean View Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/16/2016 $150.00 $300.00

Fairfax, Justin  
8106 Guinevere Drive 
Annandale, VA 22003

1.Venable 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/09/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Fisher, Linwood  
9255 Buckman Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/01/2016 $75.00 $125.00

Fleder, Lawrence  
7305 Barberry Lane 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/14/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Gadams, Buddy  
P.O. Box 11659 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.Marathon 
2.Real Estate 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/01/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kavanaugh, Pat  
406 Pinewell Dr 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.Hougm 
2.Construction 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/09/2016 $100.00 $200.00

Markley, Marion  
693 George Washington Highway 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

1.n/a 
2.retired 
3.n/a

04/19/2016 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Matherson, Diane  
unknown 
unknown 
unknown, VA 23517

1.n/a 
2.retired 
3.n/a

04/12/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McCabe for Mayor 
P.O. Box 3464 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.Campaign Fund 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/21/2016 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Parker, Lisa  
9566 Bay Point Drive 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Dragas Mortgage 
2.Mortgage Banking 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/13/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Robertson, Adrian  
710 Harbor Quay 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Unknown 
2.Construction 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/19/2016 $1,500.00 $6,500.00

Robertson, Jason  
928Leshes Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Bank of Hampton Roads 
2.Banker 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/20/2016 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Rosenblum, Richard  
400 W. Brambleton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.Self Employed 
2.Surgeon 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/18/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Thomas, Leo  
4839 Haymarket Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.n/a

04/06/2016 $100.00 $200.00

Wingate, Bryan  
3960 Pughsville Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.U.S. Coast Guard 
2.Government 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/12/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Winquist, Kent  
3644 Sea Gull Bluff Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.SSS Car Wash 
2.Car Wash Operator 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/11/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $23,225.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/01/2016 $50.76

Target 
1245 N. Military Highway 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Office Supplies Robert J. 
McCabe 04/01/2016 $58.04

Bite Restaurant 
440 Monticello Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Staff Lunch Robert J. 
McCabe 04/04/2016 $52.87

Gershwin&#39;s 
332 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Staff Dinner Robert J. 
McCabe 04/04/2016 $172.75

Harris Teeter 
7550 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23505

Campaign Hdqtrs Snacks Robert J. 
McCabe 04/04/2016 $61.56

Rite-Aid 
2300 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Office Supplies Robert J. 
McCabe 04/04/2016 $14.61

Sharrow, Gerry  
140 East Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Reimburse Gas Robert J. 
McCabe 04/04/2016 $150.00

Azalea Inn 
2344 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Volunteer Lunch Robert J. 
McCabe 04/05/2016 $74.37

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Printing/Layout Robert J. 
McCabe 04/05/2016 $7,255.00

McInnis, Ronald  
140 East Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Security Robert J. 
McCabe 04/05/2016 $150.00

Salvation Army 
1401 Ballentine Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23509

Fundraiser (Food/Beverage) Robert J. 
McCabe 04/05/2016 $758.53

Dollar Tree 
2420 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Office Supply Robert J. 
McCabe 04/06/2016 $3.18

Hopkins, Karen  
401 College Place 
8 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Consulting Robert J. 
McCabe 04/06/2016 $3,700.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Minuteman Press 
1628 Independence Blvd 
1536 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Printing Robert J. 
McCabe 04/06/2016 $302.84

Rite-Aid 
2300 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Office Supply Robert J. 
McCabe 04/06/2016 $5.29

American Bistro 
219 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Staff Breakfast Robert J. 
McCabe 04/07/2016 $35.12

D&#39;Egg 
204 E. Main Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Staff Lunch Robert J. 
McCabe 04/07/2016 $38.22

Razzo&#39;s 
3248 East Ocean View Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Volunteer Dinner Robert J. 
McCabe 04/11/2016 $227.25

Taste Unlimited 
4097 Shore Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Bayfront Meet & Greet Robert J. 
McCabe 04/11/2016 $806.54

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/14/2016 $3.11

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/14/2016 $246.90

Pilot Media 
4636 Columbus Street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Ads Robert J. 
McCabe 04/14/2016 $1,675.00

Pilot Media 
4636 Columbus Street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/15/2016 $1,775.80

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/18/2016 $500.16

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Printing/Layout Robert J. 
McCabe 04/19/2016 $4,508.00

Sinclair Communications 
999 Waterside Drive 
500 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Ads Robert J. 
McCabe 04/19/2016 $10,720.00
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Dropbox 
185 Berry St 
400 
San Francisco, CA 94107

File Storage Robert J. 
McCabe 04/20/2016 $9.99

Save-A-Lot 
2300 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Office Supplies Robert J. 
McCabe 04/20/2016 $297.20

Azalea Inn 
2344 E. Little Creek Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Staff Lunch Robert J. 
McCabe 04/21/2016 $24.70

Common Sense Media LLC 
306 Preservation Reach 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

Ad Robert J. 
McCabe 04/21/2016 $896.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ads Robert J. 
McCabe 04/21/2016 $750.19

Mini Storage 
1117 Valley Drive 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Storage Robert J. 
McCabe 04/21/2016 $134.00

Total This Period $35,457.98
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 21 $23,225.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 13 $945.16

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 34 $24,170.16

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $35,457.98

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $35,457.98

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $47,138.70

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $24,170.16

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,170.16

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $71,308.86

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$35,457.98

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $35,457.98

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $35,850.88

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $121,655.32

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,170.16

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $145,825.48

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $145,825.48

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $74,516.62

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$35,457.98

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $109,974.60

29. Ending Balance $35,850.88

12 of 12


